8  242.00 5KIDS B.MARK 05242 61099090 PCS  1452.00 242.00

5
 9  283.00 5KIDS B.MARK 40283 61099090 PCS  1415.00 283.00

5
 10  266.00 5KIDS B.MARK 25266 61099090 PCS  1330.00 266.00

5
 11  254.00 5KIDS B.MARK 15254 61099090 PCS  1270.00 254.00

68763.00

Total : 
RS. SIXTY-EIGHT THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED 

SIXTY-THREE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

1637.23

1637.23

133.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.